
Page 1 of 5

LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

20-04269 1713 12/5/2020-1
2/6/2020

2230
-013

VIANA AVE/ PCH N/A GRY 2003 CHEVROLET
SILVERADO 2500

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04283 1710 12/7/2020 0150 24000 BLK PARK
HAVEN LN

UNLOCKED VEHICLE GARAGE DOOR OPENER,
WALLET, CDL, PASSPORT,
US CURRENCY, CREDIT AND
DEBIT CARDS

SUSPECT MALE WRG A HOODIE.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04288 1710 12/6/2020-1
2/7/2020

1700
-064
2

24000 BLK CARLENE
LN

UNLOCKED VEHICLE VEHICLE REGISTRATION,
INSURANCE CARD, GARAGE
DOOR OPENER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)/
PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04294 1712 12/7/2020-1
2/8/2020

1800
-043
0

25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE GARAGE DOOR OPENER,
ALCOHOL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04300 1710 12/7/2020-1
2/8/2020

1630
-051
7

1900 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUITCASE, CLOTHING,
PURSE, PERFUME, SHOES,
MAKEUP, SUNGLASSES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04301 1710 12/7/2020-1
2/8/2020

1930
-080
0

23000 BLK OLSON
LN

UNLOCKED VEHICLE VEHICLE REGISTRATION,
CREDIT CARD, GIFT CARD,
KEY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-04305 1713 12/7/2020 0220 25000 BLK OAK ST FRONT DRIVER'S
SIDE WINDOW
DAMAGED

MASKS, KEY RING,
PAYCHECK

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

20-04315 1711 11/7/2020-1
2/9/2020

2100
-163
2

25000 BLK
PENNSYLVANIA AVE

N/A GRY 2006 ACURA MDX SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 12/06/2020 - 12/12/2020)
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ASSAULT/
ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

20-04339 1713 12/11/2020 1320 26000 BLK ALTA
VISTA AVE

PRY TOOL USED TO
BREAK PLASTIC
COVER ON WINDOW

NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/20-30/140-170/BRN
HAIR/BRN EYES WRG A WHITE SHIRT, GRY
BASEBALL CAP, BAGGY BLK SHORTS, AND
DARK COLORED SHOES.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-04359 1713 12/12/2020-
12/13/2020

2330
-090

26000 BLK VIA
DESMONDE

N/A US CURRENCY, SOCIAL
SECURITY CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

20-04271 1745 12/6/2020 1042 2600 BLK
SUNNYSIDE RIDGE
RD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER 2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04272 1747 12/5/2020-1
2/6/2020

2100
-090
0

1800 BLK VALLETA
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, GIFT CARDS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RESIDENTIAL
(BURGLARY)

20-04273 1730 12/5/2020-1
2/6/2020

1100
-110
0

26000 BLK
BASSWOOD AVE

PRIED OPEN REAR
SLIDING GLASS
DOOR

CAMERA, VIDEO GAMES,
GAMING DEVICE, JEWELRY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04279 1746 12/5/2020-1
2/6/2020

1030
-090
0

2000 BLK SANTA
RENA DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE US CURRENCY, VEHICLE
REGISTRATION

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

20-04284 1746 12/6/2020-1
2/7/2020

1900
-060
0

28000 BLK MOUNT
SAWTOOTH DR

N/A WHITE 2018 TOYOTA
HIGHLANDER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04285 1746 12/6/2020-1
2/7/2020

2030
-074
0

2000 BLK EL
DORADO DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, DEBIT CARD,
METRO PASS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

20-04303 1732 12/8/2020 0630 29000 BLK WHITLEY
COLLINS DR

GARAGE DOOR
OPENER

CAMERA, GIFT BASKETS,
CONTROLLER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-04304 1742 12/8/2020 1500
-170
0

3000 BLK LA
ROTUNDA DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE, CDL, US CURRENCY,
CHECK BOOK, CREDIT AND
DEBIT CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 1, TRESPASSING - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 5
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GRAND THEFT
(VEHICLE
PARTS)

20-04307 1747 12/8/2020-1
2/9/2020

1700
-061
5

1800 BLK
DELASONDE DR

TAILGATE TAILGATE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

20-04320 1743 12/9/2020 2115
-225

3500 BLK BENDIGO
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WHITE 2016 JEEP GRAND
CHEROKEE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

20-04324 1730 12/10/2020 0452 27000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

FRONT GLASS DOOR
SHATTERED

CIGARETTES S1 MALE WRG A DARK JACKET, DARK
PANTS, A DARK HAT, GRY GLOVES, AND A
DARK FACIAL COVERING. S2 UNK
DESCRIPTION. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A RED TOYOTA 4 DR SEDAN.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-04328 1733 12/10/2020 1200 PARK PL WINDOW LEFT
SLIGHTLY AJAR

BAG, US CURRENCY, DEBIT
CARD, MEDICAL DEVICE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 20-04335 1743 12/11/2020 0320 3500 BLK SEAGLEN
DR

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGES SUSPECT MALE. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A WHITE 4 DR SEDAN POSSIBBLY A
NEWER MODEL JAGUAR.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

20-04350 1746 12/11/2020-
12/12/2020

1700
-090

28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

SMASHED GLASS
DOOR

US CURRENCY, CASH
DRAWER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

20-04362 1734 12/11/2020 1830 5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-04365 1737 12/10/2020-
12/14/2020

1200
-044
5

30000 BLK VIA
VICTORIA

DRIVER'S SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

20-04369 1734 12/8/2020-1
2/13/2020

1200
-160
0

HAWTHORNE
BLVD/ RIDGEGATE
DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 20-04447 1735 12/11/2020 1300 28000 BLK SAN
NICOLAS DR

PACKAGE THEFT WATCH SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 2, GRAND THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 3

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT 20-04289 1720 12/6/2020-1
2/7/2020

1700
-080

5000 BLK FOXPOINT
LN

PORCH THEFT BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

20-04338 1721 12/10/2020-
12/11/2020

1900
-081

CERRITO PL N/A BLK 2014 CHEVY EQUINOX SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-04345 1721 12/10/2020-
12/11/2020

2050
-211
2

CERRITO PL UNLOCKED VEHICLE GAS CARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 20-04351 1724 12/12/2020 1111 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS HEADPHONES, GLASSES,
WATCH

S1 MB/20'S/SLIM BUILD WRG A LONG
SLEEVE BLUE SHIRT, BLUE PANTS, DARK
COLORED HAT W/ "LA" LOGO IN THE FRONT
AND A FACE MASK. S1 HAD A LIMP AND
USED A CANE FOR WALKING ASSISTANCE.
S2 MB/20'S/SLIM BUILD WRG A RED
HOODIE W/ "NIKE" LOGO ON THE FRONT,
KHAKI PANTS, AND RED SHOES.

PETTY THEFT 20-04388 1721 12/10/2020 2032 26000 BLK ROLLING
HILLS RD

N/A FLAGS SUSPECT MW/MIDDLE AGED WRG A FULL
FACE COVERING, CARGO SHORTS, BLUE
SWEATER AND BOOTS.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-04378 1750 12/7/2020-1
2/15/2020

0000
-193
0

900 BLK 7TH ST DRIVER SIDE DOOR
KEYHOLE DAMAGED

SUNGLASSES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.
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