



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 12/06/2020 - 12/12/2020)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	20-04269	1713	12/5/2020-1 2/6/2020	2230 -013	VIANA AVE/ PCH	N/A	GRY 2003 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 2500	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04283	1710	12/7/2020	0150	24000 BLK PARK HAVEN LN	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	GARAGE DOOR OPENER, WALLET, CDL, PASSPORT, US CURRENCY, CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS	SUSPECT MALE WRG A HOODIE.
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04288	1710	12/6/2020-1 2/7/2020	1700 -064 2	24000 BLK CARLENE LN	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	VEHICLE REGISTRATION, INSURANCE CARD, GARAGE DOOR OPENER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)/ PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04294	1712	12/7/2020-1 2/8/2020	1800 -043 0	25000 BLK ESHELMAN AVE	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	GARAGE DOOR OPENER, ALCOHOL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04300	1710	12/7/2020-1 2/8/2020	1630 -051 7	1900 BLK LOMITA BLVD	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SUITCASE, CLOTHING, PURSE, PERFUME, SHOES, MAKEUP, SUNGLASSES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04301	1710	12/7/2020-1 2/8/2020	1930 -080 0	23000 BLK OLSON LN	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	VEHICLE REGISTRATION, CREDIT CARD, GIFT CARD, KEY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	20-04305	1713	12/7/2020	0220	25000 BLK OAK ST	FRONT DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW DAMAGED	MASKS, KEY RING, PAYCHECK	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	20-04315	1711	11/7/2020-1 2/9/2020	2100 -163 2	25000 BLK PENNSYLVANIA AVE	N/A	GRY 2006 ACURA MDX	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT/ ATTEMPT BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	20-04339	1713	12/11/2020	1320	26000 BLK ALTA VISTA AVE	PRY TOOL USED TO BREAK PLASTIC COVER ON WINDOW	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH/20-30/140-170/BRN HAIR/BRN EYES WRG A WHITE SHIRT, GRY BASEBALL CAP, BAGGY BLK SHORTS, AND DARK COLORED SHOES.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	20-04359	1713	12/12/2020- 12/13/2020	2330 -090	26000 BLK VIA DESMONDE	N/A	US CURRENCY, SOCIAL SECURITY CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 1, TRESPASSING - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 5								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	20-04271	1745	12/6/2020	1042	2600 BLK SUNNYSIDE RIDGE RD	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04272	1747	12/5/2020-1 2/6/2020	2100 -090 0	1800 BLK VALLETA DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SUNGlasses, GIFT CARDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
RESIDENTIAL (BURGLARY)	20-04273	1730	12/5/2020-1 2/6/2020	1100 -110 0	26000 BLK BASSWOOD AVE	PRIED OPEN REAR SLIDING GLASS DOOR	CAMERA, VIDEO GAMES, GAMING DEVICE, JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04279	1746	12/5/2020-1 2/6/2020	1030 -090 0	2000 BLK SANTA RENA DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	US CURRENCY, VEHICLE REGISTRATION	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	20-04284	1746	12/6/2020-1 2/7/2020	1900 -060 0	28000 BLK MOUNT SAWTOOTH DR	N/A	WHITE 2018 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04285	1746	12/6/2020-1 2/7/2020	2030 -074 0	2000 BLK EL DORADO DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SUNGlasses, DEBIT CARD, METRO PASS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	20-04303	1732	12/8/2020	0630	29000 BLK WHITLEY COLLINS DR	GARAGE DOOR OPENER	CAMERA, GIFT BASKETS, CONTROLLER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	20-04304	1742	12/8/2020	1500 -170 0	3000 BLK LA ROTUNDA DR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	PURSE, CDL, US CURRENCY, CHECK BOOK, CREDIT AND DEBIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (VEHICLE PARTS)	20-04307	1747	12/8/2020-1 2/9/2020	1700 -061 5	1800 BLK DELASONDE DR	TAILGATE	TAILGATE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	20-04320	1743	12/9/2020	2115 -225	3500 BLK BENDIGO DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	WHITE 2016 JEEP GRAND CREEK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	20-04324	1730	12/10/2020	0452	27000 BLK HAWTHORNE BLVD	FRONT GLASS DOOR SHATTERED	CIGARETTES	S1 MALE WRG A DARK JACKET, DARK PANTS, A DARK HAT, GRY GLOVES, AND A DARK FACIAL COVERING. S2 UNK DESCRIPTION. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A RED TOYOTA 4 DR SEDAN.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	20-04328	1733	12/10/2020	1200	PARK PL	WINDOW LEFT SLIGHTLY AJAR	BAG, US CURRENCY, DEBIT CARD, MEDICAL DEVICE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	20-04335	1743	12/11/2020	0320	3500 BLK SEAGLEN DR	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGES	SUSPECT MALE. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 4 DR SEDAN POSSIBLY A NEWER MODEL JAGUAR.
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	20-04350	1746	12/11/2020- 12/12/2020	1700 -090	28000 BLK WESTERN AVE	SMASHED GLASS DOOR	US CURRENCY, CASH DRAWER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	20-04362	1734	12/11/2020	1830	5700 BLK RAVENSUR DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	20-04365	1737	12/10/2020- 12/14/2020	1200 -044 5	30000 BLK VIA VICTORIA	DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	20-04369	1734	12/8/2020-1 2/13/2020	1200 -160 0	HAWTHORNE BLVD/ RIDGEGATE DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	20-04447	1735	12/11/2020	1300	28000 BLK SAN NICOLAS DR	PACKAGE THEFT	WATCH	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 2, GRAND THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 3								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT	20-04289	1720	12/6/2020-1 2/7/2020	1700 -080	5000 BLK FOXPOINT LN	PORCH THEFT	BICYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	20-04338	1721	12/10/2020- 12/11/2020	1900 -081	CERRITO PL	N/A	BLK 2014 CHEVY EQUINOX	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	20-04345	1721	12/10/2020- 12/11/2020	2050 -211 2	CERRITO PL	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	GAS CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	20-04351	1724	12/12/2020	1111	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	HEADPHONES, GLASSES, WATCH	S1 MB/20'S/SLIM BUILD WRG A LONG SLEEVE BLUE SHIRT, BLUE PANTS, DARK COLORED HAT W/ "LA" LOGO IN THE FRONT AND A FACE MASK. S1 HAD A LIMP AND USED A CANE FOR WALKING ASSISTANCE. S2 MB/20'S/SLIM BUILD WRG A RED HOODIE W/ "NIKE" LOGO ON THE FRONT, KHAKI PANTS, AND RED SHOES.
PETTY THEFT	20-04388	1721	12/10/2020	2032	26000 BLK ROLLING HILLS RD	N/A	FLAGS	SUSPECT MW/MIDDLE AGED WRG A FULL FACE COVERING, CARGO SHORTS, BLUE SWEATER AND BOOTS.
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	20-04378	1750	12/7/2020-1 2/15/2020	0000 -193 0	900 BLK 7TH ST	DRIVER SIDE DOOR KEYHOLE DAMAGED	SUNGlasses	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.